
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $79.40
2024-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/27	to	6/2 txn_JxHLVxl -$0.35 $79.05
2024-06-04 Donation	from	rail	casual txn_GkHW5aY $25.00 $104.05
2024-06-04 Donation	from	PseudonymSupreme	GirlCroosh txn_d7HvMd2 $10.00 $114.05
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeHmNLz $3.00 $117.05
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHzXr6 $20.00 $137.05
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Stephen	Battey txn_QmHZGAe $12.00 $149.05
2024-06-04 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_78HBlaR $5.00 $154.05
2024-06-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_OXHV5M9 $5.00 $159.05
2024-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/3	to	6/9 txn_wNHKrgK -$5.60 $153.45
2024-06-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HM9dE $5.00 $158.45
2024-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/24	to	6/30 txn_wNHKgQb -$0.03 $158.42

WITHDRAWN:	$5.98.	DEPOSITED:	$85.00. $158.42

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


